Superheroes Race 2015

(2015-05-03)

Category Results

Location: Bukit Jalil Stadium Temp: 28°C Weather: Clear

Category: 10K SUPER RUN (MEN OPEN)

RkCat Bib Name Official_Time Net_Time CheckPointl_Time Start_Time Finish_Time Remark
1 A1474 MOHAMAD AFFINDI NUDIN 0:36:10 0:36:06 0:13:10 6:26:11 7:02:17
2 A1412 JAYAKUMAR A/L RAMASAMY 0:36:13 0:36:10 0:13:10 6:26:10 7:02:19
3 A1475 FARRIS SYAZA ZAMKI 0:36:59 0:36:55 0:13:21 6:26:10 7:03:05
4 A1127 LILI SUHAIRI MD YANG GHAZALI 0:38:58 0:38:55 0:14:16 6:26:10 7:05:04
5 A1185 REZA REBUAN 0:40:33 0:40:29 0:14:48 6:26:11 7:06:39
6 A1186 MOHAMAD AZIM MUSTAFFA 0:41:43 0:41:37 0:15:05 6:26:13 7:07:49
7 A1025 ONG WEI SHENG 0:42:00 0:41:57 0:14:56 6:26:09 7:08:06
8 A1074 PHILIP PUAA 0:43:01 0:42:57 0:15:22 6:26:11 7:09:07
9 A1465 MOHD ZUKI WAHAB 0:43:15 0:43:11 0:15:38 6:26:11 7:09:21

10 A1469 HAZIQ HAMZAH 0:43:16 0:43:11 0:15:11 6:26:11 7:09:22
11 A1382 GOHIJING JING 0:43:39 0:43:34 0:15:33 6:26:11 7:09:45
12 A1387 KEN LAM WAI LEONG 0:43:41 0:43:37 0:15:37 6:26:11 7:09:47
13 A1313 DAVID TAN TECK WEE 0:45:05 0:45:01 0:15:52 6:26:10 7:11:11
14 A1035 WEI LI NG 0:45:19 0:45:15 0:15:44 6:26:11 7:11:25
15 A1046 GUO SHEN NG 0:45:56 0:45:53 0:16:52 6:26:09 7:12:02
16 A1383 ABU AZMIR BIN KASSIM 0:46:54 0:46:48 0:16:35 6:26:13 7:13:00
17 A1191 MUHAMAD NABIL FIKRI 0:47:06 0:46:57 0:16:56 6:26:16 7:13:12
18 A1409 KHOIRUL AMAL 0:47:51 0:47:47 0:17:17 6:26:11 7:13:57
19 A1451 THOMAS KARL HEINZ WEBER 0:47:55 0:47:45 0:17:49 6:26:16 7:14:01
20 A1062 CHUNG CHEE MENG 0:48:02 0:47:52 0:18:01 6:26:17 7:14:09
21 A1198 TEH JUN XIAN 0:48:12 0:48:04 0:16:43 6:26:15 7:14:18
22 A1115 TIO YOONG SENG 0:48:47 0:48:01 0:18:24 6:26:52 7:14:53
23 A1363 TAN CHONG LUN 0:49:29 0:49:24 0:17:06 6:26:11 7:15:35
24 A1411 LOO WEE KIN 0:49:41 0:49:33 0:18:30 6:26:15 7:15:47
25 A1048 HOONG WEI SHYUIN 0:49:48 0:49:20 0:18:45 6:26:35 7:15:55
26 A1242 FAIRUZEN MUSTAFAR 0:50:34 0:50:29 0:17:59 6:26:12 7:16:40
27 A1022 LIM MINGIJIA 0:50:57 0:50:50 0:18:05 6:26:13 7:17:03
28 A1447 YONG YUN FUNG 0:51:18 0:51:14 0:17:58 6:26:11 7:17:25
29 A1152 LEE HUI SENG 0:51:47 0:51:40 0:20:16 6:26:14 7:17:53
30 A1364 SHARUL NIDZAM 0:51:52 0:46:48 0:22:09 6:31:11 7:17:59
31 A1212 CHING 0:52:03 0:51:34 0:18:58 6:26:35 7:18:09
32 A1091 HAIRUL NIZAM ISMAIL 0:52:22 0:52:16 0:18:37 6:26:12 7:18:28
33 A1233 FIRDAUS BIN MOHD RAF DAUS 0:52:39 0:52:34 0:18:28 6:26:12 7:18:45
34 A1088 MUHAMMAD FARIZ MANSOR 0:53:01 0:51:50 0:20:06 6:27:17 7:19:07
35 A1032 MOHD FARID ZAINON 0:53:08 0:53:04 0:19:11 6:26:11 7:19:14
36 A1162 FAISAL BIN RADZI 0:53:43 0:53:35 0:19:35 6:26:15 7:19:50
37 A1323 TEH WEI LENG 0:53:45 0:53:31 0:19:53 6:26:21 7:19:51
38 A1213 VIGNESH NAMBIAR 0:54:05 0:53:40 0:20:04 6:26:32 7:20:11
39 A1139 SHAIFUL KHALID 0:54:33 0:54:24 0:20:00 6:26:16 7:20:39
40 A1058 LEE KENG OON 0:54:43 0:54:09 0:20:03 6:26:41 7:20:49
41 A1371 MUHAMMAD AKMAL BIN SHOBRI 0:55:11 0:55:07 0:19:37 6:26:11 7:21:17
42 A1177 DON WONG 0:55:13 0:54:14 0:21:54 6:27:05 7:21:19
43 A1309 TAN LAY CHOON 0:55:17 0:55:13 0:19:47 6:26:11 7:21:23
44 A1106 ANDREW LU 0:55:51 0:55:04 0:20:22 6:26:54 7:21:57
45 A1279 PHATT CHIN LOK 0:56:16 0:55:41 0:20:10 6:26:41 7:22:22
46 A1149 EZWAN EZAIRIE BIN EZAHAR EZWAN 0:56:17 0:55:48 0:19:40 6:26:35 7:22:23
47 A1324 DAVID NG SIEW FEI 0:56:18 0:56:13 0:19:45 6:26:11 7:22:24
48 A1334 TING HOCK HUI 0:56:33 0:55:31 0:23:30 6:27:08 7:22:39
49 A1318 MUHAMAD AFFANDI BIN AHMAD 0:56:36 0:55:30 0:21:34 6:27:13 7:22:43
50 A1018 VICTOR LEE 0:56:46 0:55:28 0:22:57 6:27:24 7:22:52
51 A1207 MOHD ROZAIDI ROZLAN 0:56:59 0:56:45 0:20:39 6:26:20 7:23:05
52 A1055 CHONG WING WAI 0:57:27 0:57:13 0:20:41 6:26:21 7:23:33
53 A1010 YAP CHEE CHING 0:57:40 0:57:29 0:21:22 6:26:18 7:23:46
54 A1351 LEONARD TAI WOEI REN 0:57:48 0:57:34 0:20:48 6:26:21 7:23:54
55 A1016 JONNY LAU SIEH SIONG 0:57:56 0:57:46 0:20:45 6:26:16 7:24:02
56 A1472 DAVID TAN TECK WEE 0:58:16 0:58:11 0:19:49 6:26:12 7:24:22
57 A1165 LEE EU GIN 0:58:17 0:58:04 0:20:07 6:26:20 7:24:23
58 A1179 ZUL FAZLI ZAINOL 0:58:29 0:57:59 0:19:56 6:26:37 7:24:35
59 A1365 WONG YUEN TIAN 0:58:30 0:53:13 0:25:06 6:31:23 7:24:36

60 A1013 SIOW WEI MING 0:58:36 0:57:56 0:23:14 6:26:47 7:24:42



61 A1332
62 A1281
63 A1258
64 A1262
65 A1306
66 A1122
67 A1274
68 A1182
69 A1073
70 A1031
71 A1042
72 A1330
73 Al1216
74 A1225
75 A1170
76 A1066
77 A1443
78 A1206
79 A1108
80 A1063
81 A1171
82 Al1316
83 A1420
84 A1243
85 A1107
86 A1355
87 A1056
88 A1153
89 A1299
90 A1023
91 A1390
92 A1445
93 A1410
94 A1317
95 A1192
96 A1473
97 Al1401
98 A1230
99 A1204
100 A1354
101 A1079
102 A1086
103 A1052
104 A1463
105 A1311
106 A1421
107 A1194
108 A1432
109 A1360
110 A1305
111 A1385
112 A1419
113 A1193
114 A1266
115 A1020
116 A1218
117 A1136
118 A1156
119 A1065
120 A1301
121 A1034
122 A1017
123 A1404
124 A1386
125 A1004
126 A1375
127 A1369
128 A1237

NORHAFIFI ISMAIL

TERRENCE SELVIN

TAN KIAN BOON

STEPHEN LEE KUAN HAU

TAN JIAN XIANG

ABDUL AZIZ AHMAD

MOHD ZAINUDDIN BIN MASHURI @ AWI
FAIEZI KHALIL

IRYWAN NIZAM RAMLI

WONG KOK CHUENG
MUHAMMAD HAFIZ ABDULLAH
CHUNG LEA CHUAN

JOSH TEW

CHEH WAI KIN

CHEE WAH CHONG

WO KONG FOO

EZWAN SALLEH

RASHID MAT RANI

OMAR NIZAR

YONG KEI CHUAN

MOHAMAD FAZLY OMAR
WONG TAT YAN

RAMANE ELAMPARUTHI

BENG HUI KANG

LEE KUAN WU

SENG SHENG HWA

SAIFOL KHUSHAIREE

ONG WEI SHIUN

CHRIS SOH

MOHAMAD NAZRI BIN DAUD
MOHD IRMAN NAZRI BIN MOHD NASIR
GUS GHANI

MAHMOOD MOHAMAD KHAIRI
RAVINDARAN ALAGASAN
PANG DICK SHING

LAU TIAN SHENG

TAN YI HANN

NOR AZRI SHARIZAL BIN ABU BAKAR
STEVEN LAl KWAN KEAT
MOHD AZRIN MOHD IZAB
MOHD SYAHZAN RUSNI

GAN SOON KIAN

MELVYN CHIN

CHENG HONG YENN
MUHAMMAD ZAKWAN ABDUL SAMADI
NIEW HAN HUI

SAW PING WAI

LIM KEE SIN

ZOFADLY SULEIMAN

OH BOON KEONG

NG CHONG TECK

KHOO CHEE HOW

YEO ANN YOU

LU KEE HOW

NIEW HAN YUAN
MUHAMMAD AKRAM ABDUL RAHIM
TAN SEE FEE

AARON HO

EDWARD KOK VOON THOONG
SHAHRUL ADLY BIN ABDULLAH
DENNISON DOSS
CHONGXUEYONG

JIN NGEE

CHOW KIM LOY

MD YUNUS BIN MD YUSOFF
MOHD ZAFROL ABDULLAH
ANDY TAN SOON LENG
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129 A1147
130 A1329
131 A1232
132 A1352
133 A1238
134 A1144
135 A1083
136 A1084
137 A1269
138 A1051
139 A1045
140 A1400
141 A1276
142 A1067
143 A1418
144 A1214
145 A1455
146 A1448
147 A1040
148 A1252
149 A1133
150 Al1114
151 A1111
152 A1261
153 A1159
154 A1129
155 Al1146
156 A1158
157 A1011
158 A1201
159 A1282
160 A1268
161 A1205
162 A1405
163 A1060
164 A1188
165 A1328
166 A1471
167 A1350
168 A1295
169 A1467
170 A1439
171 A1450
172 A1200
173 A1082
174 A1403
175 A1069
176 A1041
177 A1087
178 A1037
179 A1195
180 A1141
181 A1211
182 A1374
183 A1458
184 A1431
185 A1336
186 A1113
187 A1215
188 Al1446
189 A1459
190 A1367
191 A1064
192 A1150
193 A1428
194 A1345
195 A1377
196 A1347

LEONG KIM YEW

KWAN CHEE YAN KWAN

ALFIAN TELAUMBANUA

VOON JIN HONG

QUEK KHEH MENG

PETER YEE YIK MING

ALAN TAN KOK HWEE

SOH CHUO GUAN

LIM CUIN YANG

LEE MENG FEI

TAN CHONG HAN

MOHD HADI OTHMAN

TEOH CHIN YU

MUHAMMAD ALIF ABDUL TALIB
TAN CHUN HONG

FU TING ONN

JAMES LIEW

MOHD FAUZI BIN MOHAMED NOOR
HAIRUNNIZAM MOHAMMED SALLEH
TEOH WY SEAN

LOO HON UN

MUHAMMAD KHAIRI BIN BAHARI

MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN ABDUL MALIK
RAJA ARIEF DELI BIN RAJA NASHARUDDIN

CHNG CHENGYUAN

MALIK NOR PAIZIN

LEONG KEAN CHUAN

CHNG CHENGFANG

IKHWANUL NAIM ISMAIL

MOHD ZULHILMI MOHD SHUIF
CHANG WAI TIN

SEOW ZIN JIAN

YONG CHIAN CHING

FANG KAH LIM

SHAZLY HJ SHAWAL

AFIF BADRODDIN

KAM BENG KEONG

HING GUAN SENG

MELVIN YEO

ALLAN CHOW HOE WENG

MAH WENG HOONG

LIM KIAN HAO

MUHAMMAD ZUHAIR KHAIRUDDIN
WONG KIONG UNG

ADAM FIRDAUS MOHD DZAHAR
TAY KAY CHENG

CHEE BOON YAP

MUZAFFAR

JIAN PING MA

MOHD FIRDAUZ

ZAIM MUZHAFAR AHMAD KAMAL
YEW CHEE KUAN

TAN KAH JUN

10 ENG HAU

TANG CHUN MING

WOO CHAN HWA

YAP KIAN TAT

MUHAMMAD HAZIM MAT HUSSIN
SU CHIH HONG

MOHD SYAFIQ B MOHD MASDUKI
MUHAMMAD KHAIR RAHMAN
TEE SIEW SHEN

SNG CHIN YIEN

ADELY KASSIM

LAZARUS MASON QUEK SUAN SEE
ANDREW LEE KIN CHEE

ADAM DANIAL BIN AZIZAN

LEE SENG SIONG
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Superheroes Race 2015

(2015-05-03)

Category Results

Location: Bukit Jalil Stadium Temp: 28°C Weather: Clear

Category: 10K SUPER RUN (WOMEN OPEN)

RkCat Bib Name Official_Time Net_Time CheckPointl_Time Start_Time Finish_Time Remark
1 B2334 ADELE WONG LI-PENG 0:45:10 0:45:06 0:16:03 6:26:11 7:11:16
2 B2190 NORAZILAH OSMAN 0:47:48 0:47:42 0:16:53 6:26:13 7:13:54
3 B2008 SCHA DANIAL 0:58:40 0:57:33 0:21:50 6:27:14 7:24:47
4 B2291 CHOW SYN NEE 0:58:49 0:58:29 0:21:51 6:26:26 7:24:55
5 B2035 CS PUNITHA THEVI 0:59:03 0:58:46 0:21:37 6:26:23 7:25:09
6 B2244 IRA SYAHANAZ JOHARI 0:59:51 0:59:36 0:21:49 6:26:22 7:25:57
7 B2020 SYARLINA SYAZLIZA SAAID 0:59:56 0:59:47 0:21:46 6:26:15 7:26:02
8 B2059 SITI HAJAR ABD RAHIM 0:59:56 0:55:46 0:21:06 6:30:16 7:26:02
9 B2007 SUZAINI SULAIMAN 1:01:14 1:01:08 0:22:26 6:26:13 7:27:20

10 B2284 OON SIN LING 1:02:10 0:59:19 0:24:08 6:28:58 7:28:16
11 B2006 MATTHENA FOO 1:03:25 1:02:45 0:23:58 6:26:47 7:29:31
12 B2057 ROSMURNI ISMAIL 1:04:32 1:04:24 0:23:12 6:26:15 7:30:39
13 B2176 JASMINE TAN HUI MIN 1:05:09 1:05:03 0:21:26 6:26:13 7:31:15
14 B2043 CHOO YEN LAN 1:05:20 1:05:04 0:23:28 6:26:22 7:31:26
15 B2099 GOH MEI SUN 1:05:42 1:05:30 0:24:07 6:26:18 7:31:48
16 B2134 NURUL HAMIZAH BADRUL HISHAM 1:06:24 1:06:16 0:24:01 6:26:15 7:32:30
17 B2241 JANICE YEO 1:06:35 1:06:19 0:23:24 6:26:23 7:32:41
18 B2175 LEONG CHOOI FOONG 1:07:34 1:07:12 0:25:16 6:26:28 7:33:40
19 B2185 WONG PUI PUI 1:07:39 1:07:27 0:24:30 6:26:19 7:33:45
20 B2333 KISIAO HANG 1:08:44 1:08:11 0:24:12 6:26:40 7:34:50
21 B2277 ADELE TENG LISHYAN 1:08:55 1:07:09 0:27:06 6:27:52 7:35:01
22 B2165 LEE YIN KHAY 1:09:16 1:08:45 0:24:55 6:26:38 7:35:23
23 B2264 EEO PEILING 1:09:30 1:09:20 0:25:33 6:26:17 7:35:36
24 B2181 SUGUNA BALAKRISHNAN 1:09:53 1:09:30 0:25:47 6:26:30 7:35:59
25 B2236 SALINA HEW MAY CHING 1:09:56 1:09:38 0:25:04 6:26:25 7:36:02
26 B2201 WONG XI VOON 1:09:58 1:09:51 0:24:48 6:26:14 7:36:05
27 B2021 DIYANA ABDUL RAZAK 1:10:18 1:02:44 0:30:58 6:33:41 7:36:24
28 B2305 AMANDA SAW/YEONG PENG SAW 1:10:21 1:09:30 0:25:31 6:26:57 7:36:27
29 B2105 NOR ADZLIANA SAJAHAN 1:10:37 1:05:28 0:27:56 6:31:16 7:36:43
30 B2317 CHIN SIOK FONG 1:11:02 1:10:29 0:26:34 6:26:40 7:37:08
31 B2095 ZARINI ZANAL ABIDIN 1:11:37 1:11:13 0:26:54 6:26:30 7:37:43
32 B2051 QUEK HSIAO TIEN 1:11:39 1:11:24 0:26:50 6:26:22 7:37:45
33 B2034 DOROTHY SARALA THEVI VM CHANDRA SHEKHAR 1:12:19 1:11:37 0:26:33 6:26:48 7:38:25
34 B2062 YAP YEA SHY 1:12:31 1:11:54 0:26:53 6:26:43 7:38:37
35 B2073 SHUEH MEI CHENG 1:12:34 1:12:02 0:26:56 6:26:39 7:38:40
36 B2249 ASUWINI A/P SUBRAMANIAM 1:13:16 1:12:47 0:26:57 6:26:36 7:39:22
37 B2022 KALAI VANI MANIAM 1:13:21 1:13:13 0:26:57 6:26:14 7:39:27
38 B2036 CHAN FOO JI 1:13:58 1:13:07 0:26:24 6:26:57 7:40:04
39 B2294 WONG PUI MEI 1:14:05 1:13:26 0:28:33 6:26:46 7:40:11
40 B2097 AINA SAKINA 1:14:24 1:13:53 0:27:21 6:26:38 7:40:31
41 B2289 LEE RUEN PEI 1:14:35 1:14:26 0:27:50 6:26:15 7:40:41
42 B2174 SHOBANA BALAKRISHNAN 1:14:36 1:14:13 0:27:39 6:26:30 7:40:42
43 B2143 1:14:39 1:13:40 0:27:26 6:27:06 7:40:45
44 B2028 MASHITAH ISMAIL 1:14:40 1:14:21 0:32:37 6:26:26 7:40:46
45 B2216 AMELIA HASNOR 1:14:41 1:14:22 0:32:37 6:26:26 7:40:48
46 B2078 CATHERINE NORA GASAH 1:14:47 1:14:10 0:27:12 6:26:44 7:40:53
47 B2152 NORA HASHIM 1:14:53 1:14:36 0:26:55 6:26:23 7:40:59
48 B2129 ATASSIAA SHAFIKA BTE AMIR 1:14:59 1:14:37 0:27:35 6:26:29 7:41:05
49 B2139 WOI MEI LAN 1:15:08 1:14:40 0:27:46 6:26:35 7:41:15
50 B2015 NARDZATUL AKMAR 1:15:40 1:14:30 0:29:06 6:27:16 7:41:46
51 B2322 TAN JEN NIE 1:16:18 1:15:36 0:27:44 6:26:49 7:42:25
52 B2326 NOR RASHIDIAN BINTI ABD HAMID 1:17:08 1:12:32 0:30:14 6:30:43 7:43:15
53 B2229 TEOH BOON YE 1:17:11 1:16:22 0:29:32 6:26:56 7:43:17
54 B2100 POOIKITT CHUN 1:17:16 1:17:03 0:27:35 6:26:20 7:43:23
55 B2238 RATU KHADIJAH BINTI ISMAIL 1:17:35 1:17:20 0:28:20 6:26:22 7:43:41
56 B2116 KHOO LI YUEN 1:17:55 1:17:08 0:29:10 6:26:53 7:44:01
57 B2013 HAZIMA NADIA MOHAMAD MUHTAR 1:17:56 1:16:43 0:29:16 6:27:19 7:44:02
58 B2327 SUNITA A/P PERUMAL 1:17:56 1:16:44 0:29:16 6:27:18 7:44:02
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125 B2019 JUNE CHENG JOU 1:34:26 1:34:05 0:36:15 6:26:28 8:00:33

126 B2135 FARAH SOFIA ZAINAL AZAM 1:34:36 1:33:14 0:33:55 6:27:29 8:00:42
127 B2275 NG VIVOON 1:34:56 1:34:34 0:34:28 6:26:29 8:01:02
128 B2153 GAN PEK SIN 1:35:06 1:34:46 0:34:26 6:26:26 8:01:12
129 B2211 JESSICATAN 1:35:28 1:34:18 0:36:05 6:27:17 8:01:34
130 B2169 MARIATUN AFTIAH AHMAD SOBRI 1:35:36 1:33:55 0:35:53 6:27:48 8:01:43
131 B2170 JULIANA AHMAD 1:35:36 1:33:55 0:35:54 6:27:48 8:01:43
132 B2274 TEO LEE LEE 1:35:36 1:35:14 0:32:06 6:26:29 8:01:43
133 B2158 SUMITRA SENA 1:35:54 1:35:21 0:37:02 6:26:39 8:02:00
134 B2048 FARAH IZATUL SIMA BT SIGOS 1:36:02 1:35:41 0:33:02 6:26:28 8:02:08
135 B2243 NOOR SYAFIQAH BINTI MOHD SABRI 1:36:13 1:36:12 0:35:08 6:26:08 8:02:19
136 B2242 NOOR SYAFIQAH BINTI MOHD SABRI 1:36:14 1:36:13 0:35:07 6:26:08 8:02:20
137 B2075 SITI AMINAH ABDUL RAZAK 1:36:22 1:35:45 0:34:00 6:26:43 8:02:28
138 B2267 MAIZALINA BINTI KAMARUZZAMAN 1:36:25 1:35:56 0:33:51 6:26:36 8:02:31
139 B2005 TAN YEE WAN 1:36:26 1:36:04 0:34:49 6:26:29 8:02:33
140 B2117 IRENE GOH SWAN CHEEN 1:37:03 1:36:15 0:37:21 6:26:55 8:03:09
141 B2047 ERLLONA IDAYU SIGOS 1:37:28 1:37:05 0:35:15 6:26:29 8:03:34
142 B2067 KOR PUI YENG 1:39:13 1:38:55 0:34:12 6:26:24 8:05:19
143 B2092 MAZLINA MAT NAWI 1:39:19 1:23:00 0:45:52 6:42:25 8:05:25
144 B2299 LEE WAH TUANG 1:39:28 1:39:11 0:34:11 6:26:23 8:05:34
145 B2141 SITI AISYAH AZIZ 1:39:56 1:35:07 0:38:49 6:30:56 8:06:02
146 B2214 LIM CHEW VOON 1:40:01 1:38:54 0:37:26 6:27:13 8:06:07
147 B2074 JULIANA MN NORSAM 1:40:15 1:38:55 0:36:56 6:27:26 8:06:21
148 B2119 CHANG SHEN YONG 1:40:21 1:39:32 0:37:34 6:26:55 8:06:27
149 B2115 CHONG MEI POH 1:40:21 1:39:36 0:37:37 6:26:52 8:06:27
150 B2213 WONG LAl WAH 1:40:21 1:39:11 0:37:28 6:27:16 8:06:27
151 B2255 LEE YINGYI 1:41:18 1:40:27 0:33:27 6:26:57 8:07:24
152 B2230 NG BEE BEE 1:41:18 1:40:24 0:33:28 6:27:01 8:07:24
153 B2232 TAY CHAN HUI 1:41:18 1:40:24 0:33:28 6:27:00 8:07:24
154 B2245 RAFIDAH ADNAN 1:41:20 1:40:13 0:37:29 6:27:14 8:07:26
155 B2127 POON LAI YEE 1:42:48 1:42:00 0:34:22 6:26:54 8:08:54
156 B2256 MUNIRA SHAHBUDDIN 1:43:04 1:42:38 0:37:08 6:26:32 8:09:10
157 B2102 KOR CHAI LI 1:43:10 1:42:57 0:35:59 6:26:20 8:09:16
158 B2149 STEPHANIE MAYLING CHEONG 1:43:13 1:42:55 0:37:43 6:26:25 8:09:20
159 B2050 SITI FADILLAH BINTI HAMZAH 1:43:25 1:42:50 0:36:04 6:26:42 8:09:32
160 B2096 NABILAH ALI 1:43:33 1:43:11 0:36:09 6:26:29 8:09:39
161 B2186 GAN HUEY KENG 1:44:16 1:33:16 0:43:23 6:37:07 8:10:23
162 B2183 CHOO YEN FONG 1:44:17 1:33:17 0:43:24 6:37:07 8:10:23
163 B2054 ELLIE TAN PEY LIN 1:44:31 1:30:51 0:45:54 6:39:47 8:10:37
164 B2239 LOO CHIONG HENG 1:44:41 1:43:30 0:36:19 6:27:18 8:10:47
165 B2228 GOOI IE LIN 1:44:42 1:43:29 0:36:19 6:27:19 8:10:48
166 B2262 TIEW CHOI YEN 1:44:44 1:44:30 0:37:31 6:26:20 8:10:50
167 B2142 ARIANNA ROZLY 1:45:29 1:44:41 0:38:37 6:26:55 8:11:35
168 B2018 ASHLEY THONG 1:46:42 1:34:32 0:45:46 6:38:16 8:12:48
169 B2017 PEARLING KOH POH LING 1:46:50 1:46:49 0:46:04 6:26:08 8:12:57
170 B2024 KHAIRANI M. YUSOF 1:46:53 1:45:42 0:39:37 6:27:18 8:12:59
171 B2288 SHYMALA RATHA 1:47:00 1:46:50 0:38:13 6:26:16 8:13:06
172 B2203 AZIAH BINTI KHAMIS 1:47:01 1:39:15 0:47:28 6:33:53 8:13:07
173 B2208 SITI ROHAIZA SAMNGANI 1:47:41 1:47:31 0:37:10 6:26:17 8:13:47
174 B2046 SERI HERAWATY HERMANI 1:47:51 1:31:30 0:47:38 6:42:28 8:13:57
175 B2301 TONG SIEW THIN 1:47:58 1:41:20 0:42:49 6:32:45 8:14:04
176 B2300 TONG SAI MEE 1:48:01 1:41:21 0:42:49 6:32:46 8:14:07
177 B2063 COEY LIM CHU YEE 1:48:19 1:39:29 0:45:21 6:34:56 8:14:25
178 B2077 NORLIZA BINTI M YUSOF 1:48:37 1:47:26 0:40:31 6:27:18 8:14:44
179 B2199 TAN E-LYNN 1:48:52 1:47:58 0:40:18 6:27:00 8:14:58
180 B2196 LIM CHIAYIN 1:48:52 1:47:59 0:40:12 6:27:00 8:14:58
181 B2280 NG MEI HUI 1:49:13 1:48:48 0:39:13 6:26:32 8:15:19
182 B2276 MAHANI BINTI MOHD LEOW 1:49:13 1:48:47 0:39:13 6:26:32 8:15:19
183 B2218 USHA DEVI NATARAJAN 1:50:01 1:49:11 0:40:20 6:26:56 8:16:07
184 B2290 LIM WEN NEE 1:50:03 1:46:45 0:41:10 6:29:25 8:16:09
185 B2032 NUR MARHAMAH IBRAHIM 1:50:12 1:49:36 0:37:05 6:26:42 8:16:18
186 B2066 NG HUI YINN 1:52:09 1:51:33 0:39:56 6:26:43 8:18:15
187 B2065 NG MUNN YINN 1:52:10 1:51:33 0:39:57 6:26:44 8:18:16
188 B2260 AZHANA BINTI SHARIM 1:52:22 1:47:44 0:43:07 6:30:45 8:18:28
189 B2233 NG ZI CHIN 1:52:42 1:52:28 0:41:47 6:26:21 8:18:48

190 B2225 CHONG CHIN MUN 1:53:09 1:52:04 0:40:11 6:27:11 8:19:15
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6:26:11

8:19:27
8:19:47
8:20:11
8:20:27
8:20:27
8:20:38
8:20:39
8:21:52
8:22:51
8:23:01
7:35:32
7:27:49
7:27:48
7:28:25
7:38:34
7:37:41
7:38:32
8:21:35
7:39:35
7:45:10
7:42:17
7:39:31
8:18:41
7:31:38
8:12:39
7:42:17
7:32:16
8:01:42
7:36:20
7:06:44



Superheroes Race 2015

(2015-05-03)

Overall Results (Men & Women) (12KM)

Location: Bukit Jalil Stadium Temp: 28°C Weather: Clear

RkOver: RkMix RkCat Bib Name Official_Time Net_Time CheckPointl_Time Start_Time Finish_Time Remark
1 1 1 A1474 MOHAMAD AFFINDI NUDIN 0:36:10 0:36:06 0:13:10 6:26:11 7:02:17
2 2 2 A1412 JAYAKUMAR A/L RAMASAMY 0:36:13 0:36:10 0:13:10 6:26:10 7:02:19
3 3 3 Al1475 FARRIS SYAZA ZAMKI 0:36:59 0:36:55 0:13:21 6:26:10 7:03:05
4 4 4 A1127 LILI SUHAIRI MD YANG GHAZALI 0:38:58 0:38:55 0:14:16 6:26:10 7:05:04
5 5 5 A1185 REZA REBUAN 0:40:33 0:40:29 0:14:48 6:26:11 7:06:39
6 6 6 A1186 MOHAMAD AZIM MUSTAFFA 0:41:43 0:41:37 0:15:05 6:26:13 7:07:49
7 7 7 A1025 ONG WEI SHENG 0:42:00 0:41:57 0:14:56 6:26:09 7:08:06
8 8 8 A1074 PHILIP PUAA 0:43:01 0:42:57 0:15:22 6:26:11 7:09:07
9 9 9 A1465 MOHD ZUKI WAHAB 0:43:15 0:43:11 0:15:38 6:26:11 7:09:21

10 10 10 A1469 HAZIQ HAMZAH 0:43:16 0:43:11 0:15:11 6:26:11 7:09:22
11 11 11 A1382 GOHIJING JING 0:43:39 0:43:34 0:15:33 6:26:11 7:09:45
12 12 12 A1387 KEN LAM WAI LEONG 0:43:41 0:43:37 0:15:37 6:26:11 7:09:47
13 13 13 A1313 DAVID TAN TECK WEE 0:45:05 0:45:01 0:15:52 6:26:10 7:11:11
14 1 1 B2334 ADELE WONG LI-PENG 0:45:10 0:45:06 0:16:03 6:26:11 7:11:16
15 14 14 A1035 WEI LI NG 0:45:19 0:45:15 0:15:44 6:26:11 7:11:25
16 15 15 A1046 GUO SHEN NG 0:45:56 0:45:53 0:16:52 6:26:09 7:12:02
17 16 16 A1383 ABU AZMIR BIN KASSIM 0:46:54 0:46:48 0:16:35 6:26:13 7:13:00
18 17 17 A1191 MUHAMAD NABIL FIKRI 0:47:06 0:46:57 0:16:56 6:26:16 7:13:12
19 2 2 B2190 NORAZILAH OSMAN 0:47:48 0:47:42 0:16:53 6:26:13 7:13:54
20 18 18 A1409 KHOIRUL AMAL 0:47:51 0:47:47 0:17:17 6:26:11 7:13:57
21 19 19 A1451 THOMAS KARL HEINZ WEBER 0:47:55 0:47:45 0:17:49 6:26:16 7:14:01
22 20 20 A1062 CHUNG CHEE MENG 0:48:02 0:47:52 0:18:01 6:26:17 7:14:09
23 21 21 A1198 TEH JUN XIAN 0:48:12 0:48:04 0:16:43 6:26:15 7:14:18
24 22 22 A1115 TIO YOONG SENG 0:48:47 0:48:01 0:18:24 6:26:52 7:14:53
25 23 23 A1363 TAN CHONG LUN 0:49:29 0:49:24 0:17:06 6:26:11 7:15:35
26 24 24 A1411 LOO WEEKIN 0:49:41 0:49:33 0:18:30 6:26:15 7:15:47
27 25 25 A1048 HOONG WEI SHYUIN 0:49:48 0:49:20 0:18:45 6:26:35 7:15:55
28 26 26 A1242 FAIRUZEN MUSTAFAR 0:50:34 0:50:29 0:17:59 6:26:12 7:16:40
29 27 27 A1022 LIM MINGIJIA 0:50:57 0:50:50 0:18:05 6:26:13 7:17:03
30 28 28 A1447 YONG YUN FUNG 0:51:18 0:51:14 0:17:58 6:26:11 7:17:25
31 29 29 A1152 LEE HUI SENG 0:51:47 0:51:40 0:20:16 6:26:14 7:17:53
32 30 30 A1364 SHARUL NIDZAM 0:51:52 0:46:48 0:22:09 6:31:11 7:17:59
33 31 31 A1212 CHING 0:52:03 0:51:34 0:18:58 6:26:35 7:18:09
34 32 32 A1091 HAIRUL NIZAM ISMAIL 0:52:22 0:52:16 0:18:37 6:26:12 7:18:28
35 33 33 A1233 FIRDAUS BIN MOHD RAF DAUS 0:52:39 0:52:34 0:18:28 6:26:12 7:18:45
36 34 34 A1088 MUHAMMAD FARIZ MANSOR 0:53:01 0:51:50 0:20:06 6:27:17 7:19:07
37 35 35 A1032 MOHD FARID ZAINON 0:53:08 0:53:04 0:19:11 6:26:11 7:19:14
38 36 36 A1162 FAISAL BIN RADZI 0:53:43 0:53:35 0:19:35 6:26:15 7:19:50
39 37 37 A1323 TEH WEI LENG 0:53:45 0:53:31 0:19:53 6:26:21 7:19:51
40 38 38 A1213 VIGNESH NAMBIAR 0:54:05 0:53:40 0:20:04 6:26:32 7:20:11
41 39 39 A1139 SHAIFUL KHALID 0:54:33 0:54:24 0:20:00 6:26:16 7:20:39
42 40 40 A1058 LEE KENG OON 0:54:43 0:54:09 0:20:03 6:26:41 7:20:49
43 41 41 A1371 MUHAMMAD AKMAL BIN SHOBRI 0:55:11 0:55:07 0:19:37 6:26:11 7:21:17
44 42 42 A1177 DON WONG 0:55:13 0:54:14 0:21:54 6:27:05 7:21:19
45 43 43 A1309 TAN LAY CHOON 0:55:17 0:55:13 0:19:47 6:26:11 7:21:23
46 44 44 A1106 ANDREW LU 0:55:51 0:55:04 0:20:22 6:26:54 7:21:57
47 45 45 A1279 PHATT CHIN LOK 0:56:16 0:55:41 0:20:10 6:26:41 7:22:22
48 46 46 A1149 EZWAN EZAIRIE BIN EZAHAR EZWAN 0:56:17 0:55:48 0:19:40 6:26:35 7:22:23
49 47 47 A1324 DAVID NG SIEW FEI 0:56:18 0:56:13 0:19:45 6:26:11 7:22:24
50 48 48 A1334 TING HOCK HUI 0:56:33 0:55:31 0:23:30 6:27:08 7:22:39
51 49 49 A1318 MUHAMAD AFFANDI BIN AHMAD 0:56:36 0:55:30 0:21:34 6:27:13 7:22:43
52 50 50 A1018 VICTOR LEE 0:56:46 0:55:28 0:22:57 6:27:24 7:22:52
53 51 51 A1207 MOHD ROZAIDI ROZLAN 0:56:59 0:56:45 0:20:39 6:26:20 7:23:05
54 52 52 A1055 CHONG WING WAI 0:57:27 0:57:13 0:20:41 6:26:21 7:23:33
55 53 53 A1010 YAP CHEE CHING 0:57:40 0:57:29 0:21:22 6:26:18 7:23:46
56 54 54 A1351 LEONARD TAI WOEI REN 0:57:48 0:57:34 0:20:48 6:26:21 7:23:54
57 55 55 A1016 JONNY LAU SIEH SIONG 0:57:56 0:57:46 0:20:45 6:26:16 7:24:02
58 56 56 A1472 DAVID TAN TECK WEE 0:58:16 0:58:11 0:19:49 6:26:12 7:24:22
59 57 57 A1165 LEEEU GIN 0:58:17 0:58:04 0:20:07 6:26:20 7:24:23
60 58 58 A1179 ZUL FAZLI ZAINOL 0:58:29 0:57:59 0:19:56 6:26:37 7:24:35
61 59 59 A1365 WONG YUEN TIAN 0:58:30 0:53:13 0:25:06 6:31:23 7:24:36
62 60 60 A1013 SIOW WEI MING 0:58:36 0:57:56 0:23:14 6:26:47 7:24:42
63 61 61 A1332 NORHAFIFI ISMAIL 0:58:40 0:57:33 0:21:49 6:27:13 7:24:46
64 3 3 B2008 SCHA DANIAL 0:58:40 0:57:33 0:21:50 6:27:14 7:24:47
65 4 4 B2291 CHOW SYN NEE 0:58:49 0:58:29 0:21:51 6:26:26 7:24:55
66 62 62 A1281 TERRENCE SELVIN 0:58:56 0:58:21 0:21:53 6:26:41 7:25:02

67

wv

5 B2035 CS PUNITHA THEVI 0:59:03 0:58:46 0:21:37 6:26:23 7:25:09



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72

73
74
75
76
77
78

79
80
81
82
83
10
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
11
91
92
93
94
95
96
12
97
98
99
100
101
102
13
14
103
104
105
106
15
107
108
109
110
16
111
17
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
18
19
122

63 A1258
64 A1262
65 A1306
66 A1122
67 A1274
68 A1182
69 A1073
70 A1031
71 A1042

6 B2244
72 A1330

7 B2020

8 B2059
73 Al1216
74 A1225
75 A1170
76 A1066
77 A1443
78 A1206

9 B2007
79 A1108
80 A1063
81 Al1171
82 Al1316
83 A1420
10 B2284
84 A1243
85 A1107
86 A1355
87 A1056
88 A1153
89 A1299
90 A1023
11 B2006
91 A1390
92 Al1445
93 A1410
94 A1317
95 A1192
96 A1473
12 B2057
97 A1401
98 A1230
99 A1204
100 A1354
101 A1079
102 A1086
13 B2176
14 B2043
103 A1052
104 A1463
105 A1311
106 A1421
15 B2099
107 A1194
108 A1432
109 A1360
110 A1305
16 B2134
111 A1385
17 B2241
112 A1419
113 A1193
114 A1266
115 A1020
116 A1218
117 A1136
118 A1156
119 A1065
120 A1301
121 A1034
18 B2175
19 B2185
122 A1017

TAN KIAN BOON

STEPHEN LEE KUAN HAU

TAN JIAN XIANG

ABDUL AZIZ AHMAD

MOHD ZAINUDDIN BIN MASHURI @ AWI
FAIEZI KHALIL

IRYWAN NIZAM RAMLI

WONG KOK CHUENG
MUHAMMAD HAFIZ ABDULLAH
IRA SYAHANAZ JOHARI

CHUNG LEA CHUAN

SYARLINA SYAZLIZA SAAID

SITI HAJAR ABD RAHIM

JOSH TEW

CHEH WAI KIN

CHEE WAH CHONG

WO KONG FOO

EZWAN SALLEH

SUZAINI SULAIMAN

RASHID MAT RANI

OMAR NIZAR

YONG KEI CHUAN

MOHAMAD FAZLY OMAR
WONG TAT YAN

OON SIN LING

RAMANE ELAMPARUTHI

BENG HUI KANG

LEE KUAN WU

SENG SHENG HWA

SAIFOL KHUSHAIREE

ONG WEI SHIUN

CHRIS SOH

MATTHENA FOO

MOHAMAD NAZRI BIN DAUD
MOHD IRMAN NAZRI BIN MOHD NASIR
GUS GHANI

MAHMOOD MOHAMAD KHAIRI
RAVINDARAN ALAGASAN
PANG DICK SHING

ROSMURNI ISMAIL

LAU TIAN SHENG

TAN YI HANN

NOR AZRI SHARIZAL BIN ABU BAKAR
STEVEN LAl KWAN KEAT
MOHD AZRIN MOHD I1ZAB
MOHD SYAHZAN RUSNI
JASMINE TAN HUI MIN

CHOO YEN LAN

GAN SOON KIAN

MELVYN CHIN

CHENG HONG YENN
MUHAMMAD ZAKWAN ABDUL SAMADI
GOH MEI SUN

NIEW HAN HUI

SAW PING WAI

LIM KEE SIN

ZOFADLY SULEIMAN

NURUL HAMIZAH BADRUL HISHAM
OH BOON KEONG

JANICE YEO

NG CHONG TECK

KHOO CHEE HOW

YEO ANN YOU

LU KEE HOW

NIEW HAN YUAN

MUHAMMAD AKRAM ABDUL RAHIM
TAN SEE FEE

AARON HO

EDWARD KOK VOON THOONG
SHAHRUL ADLY BIN ABDULLAH
LEONG CHOOI FOONG

WONG PUI PUI

DENNISON DOSS

0:59:21
0:59:24
0:59:25
0:59:30
0:59:35
0:59:39
0:59:44
0:59:49
0:59:50
0:59:51
0:59:54
0:59:56
0:59:56
0:59:58
1:00:00
1:00:53
1:01:05
1:01:09
1:01:13
1:01:14
1:01:31
1:01:37
1:01:47
1:01:58
1:02:01
1:02:10
1:02:10
1:02:14
1:02:22
1:02:26
1:02:44
1:03:09
1:03:18
1:03:25
1:03:34
1:03:49
1:03:53
1:04:07
1:04:18
1:04:30
1:04:32
1:04:35
1:04:36
1:04:51
1:04:52
1:04:56
1:05:03
1:05:09
1:05:20
1:05:33
1:05:33
1:05:36
1:05:38
1:05:42
1:05:59
1:06:20
1:06:21
1:06:23
1:06:24
1:06:26
1:06:35
1:06:36
1:06:40
1:06:49
1:07:10
1:07:14
1:07:21
1:07:24
1:07:26
1:07:29
1:07:33
1:07:34
1:07:39
1:08:05

0:59:15
0:58:54
0:58:54
0:58:10
0:58:13
0:59:03
0:59:40
0:59:39
0:59:39
0:59:36
0:58:39
0:59:47
0:55:46
0:59:44
0:59:50
1:00:32
1:00:47
1:00:36
1:00:13
1:01:08
1:00:51
1:00:54
1:01:12
1:00:26
1:01:23
0:59:19
1:01:47
1:01:35
1:02:07
1:02:07
1:02:11
1:03:01
1:03:03
1:02:45
1:03:02
1:03:35
1:03:24
1:03:58
1:03:54
1:00:23
1:04:24
1:04:29
1:04:25
1:03:07
1:04:37
1:04:52
1:03:54
1:05:03
1:05:04
1:04:29
1:05:17
1:04:15
1:05:17
1:05:30
1:05:14
1:05:30
1:06:05
1:06:12
1:06:16
1:06:20
1:06:19
1:05:45
1:05:57
1:06:37
1:06:54
1:06:37
1:06:33
1:07:18
1:06:12
1:06:34
1:07:02
1:07:12
1:07:27
1:07:39

0:21:29
0:21:47
0:22:51
0:21:38
0:23:37
0:23:33
0:21:03
0:21:33
0:22:15
0:21:49
0:23:05
0:21:46
0:21:06
0:22:25
0:21:04
0:20:27
0:22:50
0:20:43
0:24:00
0:22:26
0:23:38
0:23:21
0:23:27
0:23:35
0:25:02
0:24:08
0:23:23
0:24:45
0:22:17
0:22:53
0:23:09
0:22:27
0:22:06
0:23:58
0:23:48
0:22:28
0:23:28
0:21:36
0:23:01
0:25:04
0:23:12
0:20:55
0:24:05
0:23:46
0:23:31
0:22:58
0:23:22
0:21:26
0:23:28
0:23:03
0:22:44
0:25:36
0:23:05
0:24:07
0:23:37
0:25:25
0:22:52
0:22:38
0:24:01
0:22:23
0:23:24
0:25:25
0:24:35
0:25:29
0:23:39
0:23:13
0:25:31
0:23:02
0:25:18
0:26:12
0:23:55
0:25:16
0:24:30
0:24:19

6:26:13
6:26:37
6:26:37
6:27:27
6:27:28
6:26:43
6:26:10
6:26:17
6:26:18
6:26:22
6:27:22
6:26:15
6:30:16
6:26:20
6:26:17
6:26:28
6:26:24
6:26:40
6:27:07
6:26:13
6:26:47
6:26:49
6:26:42
6:27:38
6:26:45
6:28:58
6:26:30
6:26:46
6:26:22
6:26:26
6:26:39
6:26:14
6:26:23
6:26:47
6:26:38
6:26:20
6:26:35
6:26:15
6:26:31
6:30:14
6:26:15
6:26:13
6:26:18
6:27:51
6:26:21
6:26:10
6:27:15
6:26:13
6:26:22
6:27:10
6:26:23
6:27:27
6:26:27
6:26:18
6:26:51
6:26:57
6:26:23
6:26:18
6:26:15
6:26:13
6:26:23
6:26:58
6:26:49
6:26:19
6:26:23
6:26:43
6:26:55
6:26:12
6:27:20
6:27:01
6:26:37
6:26:28
6:26:19
6:26:33

7:25:28
7:25:31
7:25:31
7:25:36
7:25:41
7:25:45
7:25:50
7:25:55
7:25:56
7:25:57
7:26:00
7:26:02
7:26:02
7:26:04
7:26:07
7:27:00
7:27:11
7:27:15
7:27:20
7:27:20
7:27:37
7:27:43
7:27:54
7:28:04
7:28:07
7:28:16
7:28:17
7:28:20
7:28:29
7:28:32
7:28:50
7:29:15
7:29:25
7:29:31
7:29:40
7:29:55
7:29:59
7:30:13
7:30:24
7:30:36
7:30:39
7:30:41
7:30:43
7:30:57
7:30:58
7:31:02
7:31:09
7:31:15
7:31:26
7:31:39
7:31:39
7:31:42
7:31:44
7:31:48
7:32:05
7:32:26
7:32:27
7:32:29
7:32:30
7:32:32
7:32:41
7:32:42
7:32:46
7:32:55
7:33:16
7:33:20
7:33:28
7:33:30
7:33:32
7:33:35
7:33:39
7:33:40
7:33:45
7:34:11



142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

214
215

123
124
125
20
21
126
22
127
128
129
23
130
131
132
133
24
134
25
26
135
136
27
28
137
29
138
139
30
140
141
142
143
144
31
32
145
146
33
34
147
35
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
36
157
37
158
159
160
38
161
162
39
163
164
40
165
166
167
41
42
43
44
45
168
46
169

123 A1404
124 A1386
125 A1004
20 B2333
21 B2277
126 A1375
22 B2165
127 A1369
128 A1237
129 A1147
23 B2264
130 A1329
131 A1232
132 A1352
133 A1238
24 B2181
134 A1144
25 B2236
26 B2201
135 A1083
136 A1084
27 B2021
28 B2305
137 A1269
29 B2105
138 A1051
139 A1045
30 B2317
140 A1400
141 A1276
142 A1067
143 A1418
144 A1214
31 B2095
32 B2051
145 A1455
146 A1448
33 B2034
34 B2062
147 A1040
35 B2073
148 A1252
149 A1133
150 A1114
151 A1111
152 A1261
153 A1159
154 A1129
155 A1146
156 A1158
36 B2249
157 A1011
37 B2022
158 A1201
159 A1282
160 A1268
38 B2036
161 A1205
162 A1405
39 B2294
163 A1060
164 A1188
40 B2097
165 A1328
166 A1471
167 A1350
41 B2289
42 B2174
43 B2143
44 B2028
45 B2216
168 A1295
46 B2078
169 A1467

CHONGXUEYONG

JIN NGEE

CHOW KIM LOY

KI SIAO HANG

ADELE TENG LISHYAN

MD YUNUS BIN MD YUSOFF

LEE YIN KHAY

MOHD ZAFROL ABDULLAH

ANDY TAN SOON LENG

LEONG KIM YEW

EEO PEI LING

KWAN CHEE YAN KWAN

ALFIAN TELAUMBANUA

VOON JIN HONG

QUEK KHEH MENG

SUGUNA BALAKRISHNAN

PETER YEE YIK MING

SALINA HEW MAY CHING

WONG XI VOON

ALAN TAN KOK HWEE

SOH CHUO GUAN

DIYANA ABDUL RAZAK

AMANDA SAW/YEONG PENG SAW
LIM CUIN YANG

NOR ADZLIANA SAJAHAN

LEE MENG FEI

TAN CHONG HAN

CHIN SIOK FONG

MOHD HADI OTHMAN

TEOH CHIN YU

MUHAMMAD ALIF ABDUL TALIB
TAN CHUN HONG

FU TING ONN

ZARINI ZANAL ABIDIN

QUEK HSIAO TIEN

JAMES LIEW

MOHD FAUZI BIN MOHAMED NOOR
DOROTHY SARALA THEVI VM CHANDRA SHEKHAR
YAP YEA SHY

HAIRUNNIZAM MOHAMMED SALLEH
SHUEH MEI CHENG

TEOH WY SEAN

LOO HON UN

MUHAMMAD KHAIRI BIN BAHARI
MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN ABDUL MALIK
RAJA ARIEF DELI BIN RAJA NASHARUDDIN
CHNG CHENGYUAN

MALIK NOR PAIZIN

LEONG KEAN CHUAN

CHNG CHENGFANG

ASUWINI A/P SUBRAMANIAM
IKHWANUL NAIM ISMAIL

KALAI VANI MANIAM

MOHD ZULHILMI MOHD SHUIF
CHANG WAITIN

SEOW ZIN JIAN

CHAN FOO JI

YONG CHIAN CHING

FANG KAH LIM

WONG PUI MEI

SHAZLY HJ SHAWAL

AFIF BADRODDIN

AINA SAKINA

KAM BENG KEONG

HING GUAN SENG

MELVIN YEO

LEE RUEN PEI

SHOBANA BALAKRISHNAN

MASHITAH ISMAIL
AMELIA HASNOR

ALLAN CHOW HOE WENG
CATHERINE NORA GASAH
MAH WENG HOONG

1:08:07
1:08:21
1:08:40
1:08:44
1:08:55
1:08:58
1:09:16
1:09:17
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LIM KIAN HAO

NORA HASHIM

ATASSIAA SHAFIKA BTE AMIR
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WOI MEI LAN
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TAY KAY CHENG

CHEE BOON YAP

NARDZATUL AKMAR

MUZAFFAR

JIAN PING MA

MOHD FIRDAUZ

ZAIM MUZHAFAR AHMAD KAMAL
YEW CHEE KUAN

TAN KAH JUN

TAN JEN NIE

10 ENG HAU

TANG CHUN MING

WOO CHAN HWA

NOR RASHIDIAN BINTI ABD HAMID
TEOH BOON YE

YAP KIAN TAT

MUHAMMAD HAZIM MAT HUSSIN
SU CHIH HONG

POOI KITT CHUN

MOHD SYAFIQ B MOHD MASDUKI
RATU KHADIJAH BINTI ISMAIL
MUHAMMAD KHAIR RAHMAN
KHOO LI YUEN

HAZIMA NADIA MOHAMAD MUHTAR
SUNITA A/P PERUMAL

ALICIA YONG SU MEI

TEE SIEW SHEN

SNG CHIN YIEN

NG JOE YIN

ADELY KASSIM

LAZARUS MASON QUEK SUAN SEE
ANDREW LEE KIN CHEE

LEOW SHEK LENG

ZAINON HAMZAH

WAN AZIRA ABD AZIZ

AIMI ARIFF@FAUZI

ADAM DANIAL BIN AZIZAN

LEE SENG SIONG

KAM CHEE WAI

HAFIDZ KOSAI

OMAR MONSTER
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DALILA TUMIRIN

UTSMAN AZIZ

MOHAMMAD NORZIKRI BIN HAROUN
TAN KIAN LEK
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SIVABALAN GOPALAN

LIM LEE CHIN

ERIC KHOO

HO WAI HOON

MOHD SANI ABDUL RAHMAN
TAN KIAN CHUNG

TAN KHAI KIM

TAN ENG CHYE

YEE SUEI KIN

TUCK MENG WONG

CHONG KHEN LOON

QUINSY BATI

SEE KIM HUA

TEY WEE LEE

AHMAD YUSRI BIN MAT@MAT YUSOFF
RALINA NANI

CHIN SIEW KHIM
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8:09:16
8:09:20
8:09:32
8:09:39
8:10:23
8:10:23
8:10:28
8:10:37
8:10:47
8:10:48
8:10:50
8:11:05
8:11:35
8:11:56
8:12:02
8:12:48
8:12:57
8:12:57
8:12:59
8:13:06
8:13:07
8:13:47
8:13:55
8:13:57
8:14:04
8:14:07
8:14:25
8:14:25
8:14:44
8:14:58
8:14:58
8:15:19
8:15:19
8:15:47
8:16:07
8:16:09
8:16:09
8:16:09
8:16:18
8:16:18
8:18:15
8:18:16



512 325 325 A1315 LIM SOON GUAN 1:52:12 1:51:03 0:40:15 6:27:15 8:18:18
513 188 188 B2260 AZHANA BINTI SHARIM 1:52:22 1:47:44 0:43:07 6:30:45 8:18:28
514 189 189 B2233 NG ZI CHIN 1:52:42 1:52:28 0:41:47 6:26:21 8:18:48
515 190 190 B2225 CHONG CHIN MUN 1:53:09 1:52:04 0:40:11 6:27:11 8:19:15
516 191 191 B2087 NORAINI ALl FAKRY 1:53:21 1:52:31 0:42:09 6:26:56 8:19:27
517 192 192 B2014 ROZIANA AMRIZAL 1:53:41 1:48:53 0:44:42 6:30:55 8:19:47
518 193 193 B2226 CHONG CHIN SHUEN 1:54:05 1:53:00 0:40:09 6:27:12 8:20:11
519 194 194 B2026 SITIHAJAR 1:54:21 1:52:56 0:40:31 6:27:31 8:20:27
520 195 195 B2023 RAUDZATUL ADAWIAH 1:54:21 1:52:55 0:40:32 6:27:32 8:20:27
521 196 196 B2227 KAN Al WAH 1:54:31 1:53:29 0:41:29 6:27:09 8:20:38
522 197 197 B2224 1:54:32 1:53:29 0:41:31 6:27:10 8:20:39
523 198 198 B2204 WAN NURUL IZZA WAN DARMAN 1:55:46 1:48:00 0:48:48 6:33:53 8:21:52
524 199 199 B2118 WONG MEI WAN 1:56:44 1:55:43 0:43:12 6:27:08 8:22:51
525 200 200 B2113 LEONG PUI MUN 1:56:55 1:55:52 0:43:11 6:27:09 8:23:01
0 0 0 A1019 MOHD FADHLUL HADI OTHMAN 1:14:43 1:14:24 N/A 6:26:26 7:40:49
0 0 0 A1039 LAI WEI NENG 1:09:26 0:32:38 N/A 7:02:54 7:35:32
0 0 0 A1109 HAFIZ AIZAT YANAN 2:07:59 1:24:11 N/A 7:09:55 8:34:05
0 0 0 A1189 HIU CHEE FATT 1:02:21 0:25:36 N/A 7:02:52 7:28:27
0 0 0 A1209 KOH LI SHEN 1:55:29 1:42:59 N/A 6:38:36 8:21:35
0 0 0 A1253 KELVIN LEONG CHOON MUN 1:09:01 1:04:52 N/A 6:30:16 7:35:07
0 0 0 A1254 LIM YON HAY 1:09:01 1:04:51 N/A 6:30:16 7:35:07
0 0 0 A1256 TAN HOW THUAN 1:06:31 1:05:52 N/A 6:26:46 7:32:37
0 0 0 A1264 CHEONG MUN LOONG 1:19:04 1:02:29 N/A 6:42:42 7:45:10
0 0 0 A1343 LEE TECK SOON 1:30:50 1:29:56 N/A 6:27:01 7:56:56
0 0 0 A1344 CHIN JIU JET 1:29:36 1:28:39 N/A 6:27:03 7:55:42
0 0 0 A1346 CHANG ZHI KHEN 1:46:32 1:46:17 N/A 6:26:22 8:12:38
0 0 0 A1389 BASHIR BIN SHAHRUM 1:17:19 0:55:18 N/A 6:48:07 7:43:25
0 0 0 A1433 CHONG WING HOE 1:35:36 1:35:14 N/A 6:26:28 8:01:42
0 0 0 A1435 SHANG KET LOONG 1:10:13 0:33:40 N/A 7:02:40 7:36:19
0 0 0 A1453 MUHAMAD SYAFIQ 1:31:19 1:09:17 N/A 6:48:08 7:57:25
0 0 0 A1460 DENNIS ISIKA 0:35:47 0:35:42 0:12:49 6:26:11 7:01:53
0 0 0 A1468 MOHAMMAD SAAD BIN SUBRI 1:34:23 1:29:11 N/A 6:31:18 8:00:29
0 0 0 A1477 1:09:57 0:51:11 N/A 6:44:53 7:36:04
0 0 0 B2025 THUM SHUH FANG 1:09:26 0:32:38 N/A 7:02:55 7:35:32
0 0 0 B2027 WONG JIAYIN 1:01:43 0:24:58 N/A 7:02:51 7:27:49
0 0 0 B2029 CHAN WAN THENG 1:01:42 0:24:59 N/A 7:02:50 7:27:48
0 0 0 B2030 SARRA LEE LI SHYA 1:02:19 0:25:36 N/A 7:02:49 7:28:25
0 0 0 B2031 SHAHRIAH MOHD RETHASHAH 1:12:28 0:35:43 N/A 7:02:52 7:38:34
0 0 0 B2052 HOR SEE WEI 1:11:35 0:34:47 N/A 7:02:55 7:37:41
0 0 0 B2053 YAP YOOK LIAN 1:12:26 0:35:38 N/A 7:02:55 7:38:32
0 0 0 B2091 WONG SOOK HAN 1:55:29 1:43:00 N/A 6:38:36 8:21:35
0 0 0 B2171 SHAHIDA SEMAN 1:13:29 1:13:18 N/A 6:26:18 7:39:35
0 0 0 B2182 LAW PECK WOOM 1:19:04 1:02:29 N/A 6:42:41 7:45:10
0 0 0 B2192 LEE PIC CHING 1:16:10 1:14:24 N/A 6:27:53 7:42:17
0 0 0 B2206 WONG SOOK YEE 1:13:25 0:36:20 N/A 7:03:11 7:39:31
0 0 0 B2212 SON CHUI LIN 1:52:35 1:51:26 N/A 6:27:16 8:18:41
0 0 0 B2217 PHUAR CHIEW LING 1:05:32 1:00:59 N/A 6:30:39 7:31:38
0 0 0 B2235 CHAN SIT FUN 1:46:33 1:46:17 N/A 6:26:23 8:12:39
0 0 0 B2269 ZAINANI ABDUL RAHMAN 1:16:11 1:16:01 N/A 6:26:17 7:42:17
0 0 0 B2270 YUZLIYANTY BINTI YUSOF 1:06:09 0:29:42 N/A 7:02:34 7:32:16
0 0 0 B2306 JOCELYN LIM POH LIAN 1:35:36 1:35:14 N/A 6:26:28 8:01:42
0 0 0 B2307 LOH SEE LING 1:10:14 0:33:41 N/A 7:02:39 7:36:20
0 0 0 B2324 JACKLINE NZIVO 0:40:38 0:40:34 0:14:48 6:26:11 7:06:44
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